Payment Gateway 

Mode of Payment 

Bank Name/Card Type 

Bank Reference Number 

Date of Deposit 

BSR code 

Challan No 

Tender Date 

ACWFS5048L 

STRSENTERPRISE 

2023-24 

2022-23 

Income Tax (Other than Companies) (0021) 

Advance Tax (100) 

1,50,000 

Rupees 0ne Lakh Fifty Thousand Only 

23031400508268CNRB 

Canara Bank 

Net Banking 

State Bånkof India 

16981234790. 

14:Mar-2023 

0240129 

59715 

14/03/2023 

e-Filing rywhere Anine 
Income Tax Departmert, Govemment of lndia 

STRS Enterprise 

Partner 

Tax Breakup Details (Amount In )